5

ARGONAUT GOLD

CURRENT JOB POSTINGS

Below is a list of positions that are currently posted for the Magino Mine in Dubreuilville, ON. All
applicants can visit the careers tab at our website — Recruitment (adp.com). If unable to locate a
position that fits experience, please apply to the Talent Pool. Any questions please reach out to

magino.hr@argonautgold.com .

1084
1085
1083
1082
1079
1061
1073
1045
1055
1042
1037
1041
1080
1081
1078
1077
1024
1047
1075
1076
1074
1072
1071
1069

1070

As of April 215, 2023

SENIOR Mine Geologist

EXECUTIVE ASSISTANT to Mine General Manager
WAREHOUSE/LOGISTICS Technician
WAREHOUSE Administrator

ANALYST, SAP Mining Operations
GEOLOGICAL Technician

TECHNICIAN, Mine Operations — Driller
TECHNICIAN, Heavy Duty Mechanic
TECHNICIAN, Mechanical (Millwright)

E & | Technician (Electrician)

MINE GEOLOGIST, Ore Control

E & | Technician (Instrumentation)

PROJECT Safety Supervisor
SUPERINTENDENT, Health and Safety Training
ENVIRONMENTAL Technician

HUMAN RESOURCE Manager

SENIOR Environmental Advisor

NETWORK/IT Coordinator

TECHNICIAN, Mine Operations (Shovel/Loader)
SUPERVISOR, Mine Operations

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE Administrator

SENIOR Mine Engineer

CHIEF, Mine Engineer

SAP Mine Maintenance Analyst

MANAGER, Technical Services


https://argonaut.talcura.com/Management/Dashboard.aspx
https://workforcenow.adp.com/mascsr/default/mdf/recruitment/recruitment.html?cid=f4f95a6f-482e-4ffa-b385-33c915b9c110&ccId=19000101_000001&type=JS&lang=en_CA&selectedMenuKey=CareerCenter
mailto:magino.hr@argonautgold.com

5

ARGONAUT GOLD
1039
1067
1065
1063
1064
1062
1058
1057
1056
1060
1051
1050
1046
1009
1048
1049
1028
1011
1020

1029

As of April 215, 2023

SUPERINTENDENT, Mine Maintenance

TECHNICIAN, Mill Operations — Labourer/Plant Helper
CHIEF, Metallurgist

FIRE ASSAY Technician

Lab Assay Technician

SENIOR Assay Lab Technician

TECHNICIAN, Mill Operations — Detox/Reagent Operator
TECHNICIAN, Mill Operations — Leach/Cip Operator
TECHNICIAN, Mill Operations — Grinding Operator
SUPERINTENDENT, Mine Operations

TECHNICIAN, Metallurgical

TECHNICIAN, Goldroom (Refiner)

GENERAL MANAGER, Magino

SUPERVISOR, Mill Operations

SUPERINTENDENT, Supply Chain

CONTRACTS Specialist

TECHNICIAN, Mill Operations — Control Room Operator
METALLURGIST

SURVEYOR

TECHNICIAN, Mill Operations — Utility/Tailings Operator


https://argonaut.talcura.com/Management/Dashboard.aspx

