

## **CURRENT JOB POSTINGS**

Below is a list of positions that are currently posted for the Magino Mine in Dubreuilville, ON. All applicants can visit the careers tab at our website – <u>Recruitment (adp.com</u>). If unable to locate a position that fits experience, please apply to the Talent Pool. Any questions please reach out to <u>magino.hr@argonautgold.com</u>.

1084	SENIOR Mine Geologist
1085	EXECUTIVE ASSISTANT to Mine General Manager
1083	WAREHOUSE/LOGISTICS Technician
1082	WAREHOUSE Administrator
1079	ANALYST, SAP Mining Operations
1061	GEOLOGICAL Technician
1073	TECHNICIAN, Mine Operations – Driller
1045	TECHNICIAN, Heavy Duty Mechanic
1055	TECHNICIAN, Mechanical (Millwright)
1042	E & I Technician (Electrician)
1037	MINE GEOLOGIST, Ore Control
1041	E & I Technician (Instrumentation)
1080	PROJECT Safety Supervisor
1081	SUPERINTENDENT, Health and Safety Training
1078	ENVIRONMENTAL Technician
1077	HUMAN RESOURCE Manager
1024	SENIOR Environmental Advisor
1047	NETWORK/IT Coordinator
1075	TECHNICIAN, Mine Operations (Shovel/Loader)
1076	SUPERVISOR, Mine Operations
1074	ACCOUNTS PAYABLE Administrator
1072	SENIOR Mine Engineer
1071	CHIEF, Mine Engineer
1069	SAP Mine Maintenance Analyst
1070	MANAGER, Technical Services



1039	SUPERINTENDENT, Mine Maintenance
1067	TECHNICIAN, Mill Operations – Labourer/Plant Helper
1065	CHIEF, Metallurgist
1063	FIRE ASSAY Technician
1064	Lab Assay Technician
1062	SENIOR Assay Lab Technician
1058	TECHNICIAN, Mill Operations – Detox/Reagent Operator
1057	TECHNICIAN, Mill Operations – Leach/Cip Operator
1056	TECHNICIAN, Mill Operations – Grinding Operator
1060	SUPERINTENDENT, Mine Operations
1051	TECHNICIAN, Metallurgical
1050	TECHNICIAN, Goldroom (Refiner)
1046	GENERAL MANAGER, Magino
1009	SUPERVISOR, Mill Operations
1048	SUPERINTENDENT, Supply Chain
1049	CONTRACTS Specialist
1028	TECHNICIAN, Mill Operations – Control Room Operator
1011	METALLURGIST
1020	SURVEYOR
1029	TECHNICIAN, Mill Operations – Utility/Tailings Operator